@ JOHN DEERE

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company

2000 John Deere Run

Cary, NC 27513

FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Sunsouth Llc

14733 State Highway 59

Foley, AL 36535

251-943-5091
Iblackmon@sunsouth.com

Prepared For:

Quote Summary

Delivering Dealer:

Sunsouth Llc

Tripp Blackmon

14733 State Highway 59
Foley, AL 36535

Phone: 251-943-5091
tblackmon@sunsouth.com

Quote ID: 12785626
Created On: 15 February 2016

Last Modified On: 15 February 2016
Expiration Date: 16 March 2016

Equipment Summary Suggested List Selling Price Qty Extended

JOHN DEERE 5100E UTILITY $65,142.80 $53,417.10 X 1 = $53,417.10

TRACTOR

Contract: NJPA Ag Tractors and/or Implements_021815-DAC

Price Effective Date: February 15, 2016

Equipment Total $53,417.10

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items Quote Summary
Equipment Total $53,417.10
Trade In
SubTotal $53,417.10
Total $53,417.10
Down Payment (0.00)
Rental Applied (0.00)
Balance Due $53,417.10

Salesperson : X

Accepted By : X

Confidential



@ JOHN DEERE

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 12785626 Customer Name:

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company

2000 John Deere Run

Cary, NC 27513

FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:
Sunsouth Llc
14733 State Highway 59

Foley, AL 36535

251-943-5091
Iblackmon@sunsouth.com

JOHN DEERE 5100E UTILITY TRACTOR
Contract: NJPA Ag Tractors and/or Implements_021815-

DAC

Price Effective Date: February 15, 2016

Code Description Qty

697BLV 5100E Utility Tractor (85
PTO hp)

1

$51,950.00

18.00

Standard Options - Per Unit

0409  English Operators Manual
and Decal Kit

1381 12F/12R PowrReversed
Transmission - 540/540E

2050 Standard Cab

2120  Air Suspension Seat

3025 Deluxe Cornerpost Exhaust

3330 Triple Stackable Rear
Deluxe SCV's with Lever
Control

3400 Less Mid Valves

5911 18.4-30In. 8PR R1 Bias

6040 MFWD (4 Wheel Drive)

6701 12.4-241In. 8PR R1
Bias
Standard Options Total

LVB25720 Auxiliary Work Light Kit (2
Lights)

L113922 Antenna

AL80126 Mirror, Telescopic, LH,
Manually Adjustable

AL80127 Mirror, Telescopic, RH,
Manually Adjustable

RE567557 Radio - AM/FM, Bosch
(Standard)

1

N e

2

1
1

Discount
Amount

Suggested List *
$ 65,142.80
Selling Price *
$53,417.10

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

List Price Discount%

Contract
Price

Extended
Contract
Price

$9,351.00 $42,599.00 $42,599.00

$0.00 18.00 $0.00
$0.00 18.00 $0.00
$9,072.00 18.00 $1,632.96
$ 706.00 18.00 $127.08
$ 500.00 18.00 $90.00
$ 849.00 18.00 $152.82
$0.00 18.00 $0.00
$0.00 18.00 $0.00
$0.00 18.00 $0.00
$0.00 18.00 $0.00
$11,127.00 $ 2,002.86
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market
$ 150.70 18.00 $27.13
$0.00 18.00 $0.00
$173.80 18.00 $31.28
$173.80 18.00 $31.28
$0.00 18.00 $0.00
$ 343.20 18.00 $61.78

BLV10173 Wiper/Washer, Rear

$0.00
$0.00

$7,439.04
$578.92
$410.00
$696.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,124.14

$ 123.57

$0.00
$142.52

$ 142.52
$0.00

$281.42

$0.00
$0.00

$7,439.04
$578.92
$410.00
$696.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,124.14

$247.15

$0.00
$142.52

$ 142.52
$0.00

$281.42
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@ JOHN DEERE

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 12785626 Customer Name:

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company

2000 John Deere Run

Cary, NC 27513

FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Sunsouth Llc

14733 State Highway 59

Foley, AL 36535

251-943-5091
Iblackmon@sunsouth.com

R262449 Front Weight Support, 187 1
Lbs

R127764 Weight, Front Suitcase 95 8
Lb. (43 kg) Quantity of One
Dealer Attachments Total

Suggested Price

$ 64,052.70

$0.00 18.00 $0.00 $0.00
$134.20 18.00 $24.16 $110.04
$975.70 $175.63 $ 800.07

$0.00
$880.35

$ 1,693.96

$53,417.10

$11,529.49 $52,523.21 $53,417.10

Total Selling Price
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