



**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):**

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:**

Sunsouth Llc
14733 State Highway 59
Foley, AL 36535
251-943-5091
tblackmon@sunsouth.com

Quote Summary**Prepared For:****Delivering Dealer:**

Sunsouth Llc
Tripp Blackmon
14733 State Highway 59
Foley, AL 36535
Phone: 251-943-5091
tblackmon@sunsouth.com

Quote ID: 12785626
Created On: 15 February 2016
Last Modified On: 15 February 2016
Expiration Date: 16 March 2016

Equipment Summary	Suggested List	Selling Price	Qty	Extended
JOHN DEERE 5100E UTILITY TRACTOR	\$ 65,142.80	\$ 53,417.10 X	1 =	\$ 53,417.10

Contract: NJPA Ag Tractors and/or Implements_021815-DAC

Price Effective Date: February 15, 2016

Equipment Total	\$ 53,417.10
------------------------	---------------------

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items

Quote Summary

Equipment Total	\$ 53,417.10
Trade In	
SubTotal	\$ 53,417.10
Total	\$ 53,417.10
Down Payment	(0.00)
Rental Applied	(0.00)
Balance Due	\$ 53,417.10

Salesperson : X _____

Accepted By : X _____

**JOHN DEERE**

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 12785626

Customer Name:

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):**
Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:**
Sunsouth Llc
14733 State Highway 59
Foley, AL 36535
251-943-5091
lblackmon@sunsouth.com

JOHN DEERE 5100E UTILITY TRACTOR

Contract: NJPA Ag Tractors and/or Implements_021815-
DAC

Price Effective Date: February 15, 2016

Suggested List *
\$ 65,142.80
Selling Price *
\$ 53,417.10

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
697BLV	5100E Utility Tractor (85 PTO hp)	1	\$ 51,950.00	18.00	\$ 9,351.00	\$ 42,599.00	\$ 42,599.00
Standard Options - Per Unit							
0409	English Operators Manual and Decal Kit	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1381	12F/12R PowrReverse□ Transmission - 540/540E	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2050	Standard Cab	1	\$ 9,072.00	18.00	\$ 1,632.96	\$ 7,439.04	\$ 7,439.04
2120	Air Suspension Seat	1	\$ 706.00	18.00	\$ 127.08	\$ 578.92	\$ 578.92
3025	Deluxe Cornerpost Exhaust	1	\$ 500.00	18.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00
3330	Triple Stackable Rear Deluxe SCV's with Lever Control	1	\$ 849.00	18.00	\$ 152.82	\$ 696.18	\$ 696.18
3400	Less Mid Valves	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5911	18.4 - 30 In. 8PR R1 Bias	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6040	MFWD (4 Wheel Drive)	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6701	12.4 - 24 In. 8PR R1 Bias	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 11,127.00		\$ 2,002.86	\$ 9,124.14	\$ 9,124.14
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
LVB25720	Auxiliary Work Light Kit (2 Lights)	2	\$ 150.70	18.00	\$ 27.13	\$ 123.57	\$ 247.15
L113922	Antenna	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
AL80126	Mirror, Telescopic, LH, Manually Adjustable	1	\$ 173.80	18.00	\$ 31.28	\$ 142.52	\$ 142.52
AL80127	Mirror, Telescopic, RH, Manually Adjustable	1	\$ 173.80	18.00	\$ 31.28	\$ 142.52	\$ 142.52
RE567557	Radio - AM/FM, Bosch (Standard)	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
BLV10173	Wiper/Washer, Rear	1	\$ 343.20	18.00	\$ 61.78	\$ 281.42	\$ 281.42



JOHN DEERE

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 12785626

Customer Name:

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):**

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:**

Sunsouth Llc
14733 State Highway 59
Foley, AL 36535
251-943-5091
lblackmon@sunsouth.com

R262449	Front Weight Support, 187 Lbs	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
R127764	Weight, Front Suitcase 95 Lb. (43 kg) Quantity of One	8	\$ 134.20	18.00	\$ 24.16	\$ 110.04	\$ 880.35
	Dealer Attachments Total		\$ 975.70		\$ 175.63	\$ 800.07	\$ 1,693.96
Suggested Price							\$ 53,417.10
Total Selling Price			\$ 64,052.70		\$ 11,529.49	\$ 52,523.21	\$ 53,417.10